inflech MSRP

Dealer: Southland RV - Norcross
Reference Number: 36296

Revision Number: 3

VIN Number: 7HOTB2423TN021444
Model Year: 2026

PO Number: ATL7393

Customer Name: Load J (LO2)

Qty

Model & Options

Name Price
BW8x30-X - Black Wing 830-X $85,878.80
Refrigerator Cooler on Exterior Kitchen - (830-X) $840.00
Exterior Slideout Kitchen - (830-X) $1,470.00
Fuel Filling Station - (830-X) $2,928.80
4.5 KW Generator - (830-X) $6,312.60
Patio Railing - (830-X) $1,785.00

Total Price
$85,878.80
$840.00
$1,470.00
$2,928.80
$6,312.60
$1,785.00

Order Total: $ 99,215.20



