

Dealer: Southland RV - Norcross Reference Number: 36296

Revision Number: 3

VIN Number: 7H0TB2423TN021444

Model Year: 2026 PO Number: ATL7393

Customer Name: Load J (LO2)

Model & Options			
Qty	Name	Price	Total Price
1	BW8x30-X - Black Wing 830-X	\$85,878.80	\$85,878.80
1	Refrigerator Cooler on Exterior Kitchen - (830-X)	\$840.00	\$840.00
1	Exterior Slideout Kitchen - (830-X)	\$1,470.00	\$1,470.00
1	Fuel Filling Station - (830-X)	\$2,928.80	\$2,928.80
1	4.5 KW Generator - (830-X)	\$6,312.60	\$6,312.60
1	Patio Railing - (830-X)	\$1,785.00	\$1,785.00
		Order Total: \$ 99,215.20	